NEW COIR s MIG TORCH WATER COOLED TB 9W MIG

7

6

7

2
I

2 &
) g
18
19 ~ WIRE CONDUIT FOR ALUMINIUM
20 21 22 > 23
=~ ] =
TB gw wANY WARARIAAMALY, w
TENSION| POWER AT 100% | | Part No - DESCRIPTION
SRR Co2 MIX ) [22ERTOW3 | TORCIACOMPLETATBOWML3 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH TB 9W mt. 3
L 2o |22ERTOWA | TORCIACOMPLETATB W mi4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH T8 9W mt. 4
" se0A-s00A | |22ERTOWS | TORCIA COMPLETATB 9W mL5 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH TB 9W mt. §
ITEM | Part No | DESCRIPTION |ORIGINAL REF.; PACK

— BT ' - Adjustable conical gas nozzle @ 16 mm 10

1 22.02.T9WN.16  Ugello gas a filetto conico 8 16 mm ,
— | 22.31.T9WN : Boccolina isolante - Nozzle insulator | | 10
2 | Ll 1 |
P i !
L — T

Contact tip M10x33 CuCrZr 8 0,8 I | 100
Contact tip M10x33 CuCrzr 010 | 100 |
Contact tih'M-iﬂxSS CuCrZr@1,2 &l == ﬂ]i) |
22.01.M1033.14H| Punta M10x33 CuCrZr 81,4 Contact tip M10x33 CuCrZr 0 1,4 | | | 100 |
122.01.M1033.16H Punta M10x33 CuCrZr 81,6 Contact tip M10x33 CuCrZr 0 1.6 I | 100

22.03T9WN.M10 Supporto punta CuCrZr M10L=27mm - Tip holder CuCrZr M10 L=27mm 1] 10 |

22.01.M1033.08H| Punta M10x33 CuCrZr 60,8
22.01.M1033.10H Punta M10x33 CuCrZr 81,0
22.01.M1033.12H| Punta M10x33 CuCrZr 81,2

3

'

4

02.03,5_0_1_\!_ _ Rondella isolante verde Jpeg - Washer green N 1100 |
| 02.03.501 | Rondella isolante i - Washer | | | 100
(2206TOW | Lancia manuale X > - Hand conductor tube [l [ 1
[0308K600 | impugnatura - Handee 1
03.08.K.01 Vite per impugnatura T 9W - Screw for handle TB 9W 1
“ 03.08KE00M | Pulsante e microswitch TBOW - Microswitch TB OW 43 1
03.08.K600.L | Levetta con molla TB 9W - Lever TB OW _ 1
~_ OPTIONAL SHE)
4a 22 03.TSWN.M8 Snppuno punta CuCrZr M8 L= 30mm - Tip holder CuCrZr M8 L=30mm
M8x30 STD . Part No DESCRIPTION [PACK] | M8x30 CuCrzr Part No I DESCRIPTION _P:qca("_
|02.01M83008 Punta MBX30 8 0,8 - Contact tp MBX30 00,8 | 100 | 0201M83006H | Punta M8x30 80,8 - Contact ip M8X300 0.8 | 100 |
3a 02.01M83009 Punla M8x308 09 - Conlacttip MB30009 | 100 | 3a 0201.M83009H | Punta M8x30 80,8 - Contact p M8x300 0.9 | 100
| 02.01m83010 | Punta M8130.8 1,0 - Contacttp MBG0 10 | 100| | (0201 MB30104 | Puta M8x30 81,0/~ Contacttp MBG00 1.0 | 100 |
QS I  |o201Ms3012 | Punta M8x30 81,2 - Contact tip M8x30 0 1.2 | 100 Q30 [0201M83012H | PuntaM8x3081.2 - Contacttip M8X30 01,2 | 100 |
|0201M83014 | Punta MBx30 8 1,4 - Conlacttp M0 0 1,4 | 100 | 0201M83014H | Punta M8x308 1,4 - ContactUp MBG0 @ 14 | 100
02.01M83016 | Punta M8x30 6 1,6 - Contact tip M8X30 @ 1.6 | 100 | 02.01M83016H  Punla MBX30 81,6 - Contacttip M8x300 1,6 | 100
0201M83020 | PuntaM8xa0 82,0 - Conacttp M8G0 02,0 | 100 0201M83020H | Punta M8x30 820 - Cantact tp MEx30 020 | 100 |
|0201M83024 | Punta M8x30 8 24 - Contacttp M830 02,4 | 100 | _ [0201.M83024H | Punta M8x30 824 - Contact tp M8X30 02,4 | 100 |
Mex30 Part No _ DESCRIPTION [Pack| | mex30 | Part No | DESCRIPTION PACK|
St 0201 M83006N | Punta M8x30 8 0,8 - Contact tip MBX30 0 0,6 ] jog| [ SecH | 02.01.M83008HH Pum MBx30 80,8/ - Contact Up MEx30 00,8 { 100 |
3a |0201.M83009N | Punta M8x308 0 - Contact ipM830009 (100 | 3a | 02.01.M83009HH | Punta M8130 6 0.9 - Contacttp MBX30 0.0.9 100 |
|0201MB3010N | Punta M8x30.8 1.0 - Contacttp M8x30 0 1.0 | 100 _ | 0201.M83010HH | Punta M8x30.9 1.0 - Cotacttip MBX30 0 1.0 | 100 |
@D 0201M83012N | PuntaMBx3081,2 - Contacttip M8@0 1.2 | 100 | DI 02.01M83012HH | Punta MBx30 61,2 - Contact tip M&X30 012 | 100 |
|0201.M83014N | Punta M8X30.8 1.4 - Contacttp MBX30.0 1.4 | 100 02.01M83014HH | Punta MBx30 81,4 - Contact tip M&x30 0 1.4 | 100 |
| 0201.M83016N | PuntaM8x30 81,6 - Contacttip M8:30 8 1,6 | 100 0201M83016HH | Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tp M830 01,6 | 100 |

FOR SPECIAL CONTACT TIPS LOOK AT PAGE 54

07 0 NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with TB". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine TB" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to TB" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine TB" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



ITEM
8
9
10
11
egnE ()
12

PartNo | DESCRIPTION
[02144ERH | Supporto snodo - Joint
02. 144M 92 | Mollone anteriore = il - Spring

ORIGINAL REF.| PACK

;_Oﬁ_ﬁb-éﬁi 3 Pacco cavi completo mt. 3 - Cable assembly cpl. mt. 3
1 02.20.601.4 lfa-t;cb_déii cnmnleﬁ_EtT - - Cable assembly cpl. mt. 4
102206015 | Pacco cavi completo mt. § - Cableassembly cpl. mt. 5
| 02.24.601.3 Cavo parta corrente ritorno H20 mt.3 - Power cable mt.3
02246014 | Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt.4 - Powercablemtd
{_)2,_23_601- 5 ~ Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt.5 o - Power cable mt.5
10245M501 | Raccordo maschio cavo p.c. - Male fitting for p.c.
| 02.45.F501 "~ Raccordo femmina cavo p.c. o - Female fitting for p.ec.
(VABSOT | Manicotto N O | E e
' VA.GRP9.12.N Tuhu per cavo porta corrente H20 al mt. - Hose for puwér cable H20
5_'0'2' 21 5[1-1 3 ] Tubo porta uualna spilale m3 - Wire conduit mt.3
02 21, 501 4 Tubo purta guaina spirale mt. 4 - Wire conduit mt.4
102215015 | Tubo porta guainaspiralemt5 - Wire conduitmt5
02 PG.501.A | Raccordo pdrlé guaina anteriore - Male fitting front wire jire conduit
| 02 PG. 5I]1 P | Raccordo puna uualna pusterlnre : - Male mtmg'ha'ék wire conduit
'VA.B20 Manicotto - Sleeve
|VAPG5S8 |Tuboportaguaina@55x85 almt. - Hose for wire conduit 05,5:,5.

permt. |

VA.GH.58.8B | Tubetto mandata H20 blu B 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-in hose blue @ 5x8 PVC

7 VA.GH.58R Tubetto ritorno H20 rosso @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-out hose red @ 5x8 PVC ~ permt./ 1 _
' VA.GH.58RR | Tubetto ritorno H20 trecciato rosso @ 5x8 almt. - Water-out hose red@ 5:(8 rubher over bra|ded per mt,_! 100 mL:

[ VAGHS58N | Tubetto Gas nero @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - @as hose black @ 5x8 PVC

Fascetta doppia tubelto gas 88,7 - Clmpdowble @87
Fascetta dupnia tubetto H20 8 9,5 - Clamp double @ 9,5
'_02 30.501. 2 Fasgpt_!ﬂsqma 1 tubetto H20faltaccu La_p!ﬂg a 10 5 - Clamp double @10,5
02.35.501 a | Attacco rapido maschio per tubetto H20 @ E - Quick connector male @ 6
. | 02.40.501 b Mtaacn rapldu femmina a pannello @ 6 - Quick connector female@ 6
[ 16 T [va.cvep | Cavetto comandi bipulare almt. - Cnnlrol wire
|vaAgeP j__Fastnp maschio cilindrico - Faston male
17 VA PR.25.28 ]_m_e_;auu ingommaltelata §25:26 almt. - Oulercablecover 02528
VA PR 28 31 Fracavn in gomma 1 telata 72831 almt. - Outer cable cover @ 28x31
| bl 4 _ .
18 1020450103 | Guaina guidafilo nuda std 6124,6m3 - Steelinerstd 01,216 mt. 3
| 02.04501.N4 | Guaina guidafilo nudastd @1,2-16mt. 4 - Steel liner std 0 1 2-1.6mt. 4
. 02.04.501.N5 | Guaina gulllalila nuda std g1,2-1,6mt. 5 - Steel liner std 8 1,2-1,6 mt. 5

102.04501.NG3 | Guail‘la guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 3 - Steel liner @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 3

| 02.04.501.NG4 Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 4 - Steel liner i 3,0filo 1,6-24 mt. 4

02.04.501.NG5 |Guaiua guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-24 mt.5 - Steel iner 01 3,0 filo 1,6-2.4 mt. 5

20 ﬂ il a||m|||||-|l|l[ nlg . 21!

|22

1 ‘I_:}_(ﬂ 0 fi_._%jl | Corpo torcia post. SAF® splna mnhlll : - Eum connector HzG SAF‘!p spring pins

per mt.

VA.GH.58BR 'Tul:allu mandm H20 trecciato blu @ 5x8 almt. - Water -in hose blue 0 5x8 rubber over hmrded

per mt.

per mt.

permt. |

~02.04AL B Guaina guldaﬂlu per allumﬂo_ml._4.5 - Wire C(!I‘_I?ﬂfgﬁ\l_l@_ll!l:lm mt. 4,5
02 04, | 02.04ALT | Capocorda - Nm for wire conduit for Alumrmum L
| 02.04.AL5 | Guaina guidafllo per alluminio mt, 5 ) - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. b 5
FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79
023001 | Mollone posteriore B - Cable support spring
02. 30.02  Manicotto per mollone - Cable protector grommet
—|_30 8T __SI:EIJIQ posteriore __ = - Commectorcase
02, 30 091 Ulie 2 per scatola posteriore - Screw |
— !_ =
|
(023004 |Ghiera L e A e
I_ =l _c et oy RN
02.30.501.5 Culpn torcia pnstermm spinette mobili & EURO connector H20 - SPRING PINS
023006 [Dado . - nernu
023008 ORNG - O-RNG )
|VA AB9/P Faston femmina cilindrico e Fasmn fema!e = =
13 30.08. il Spmetta mobile - Spnng pin

T

per mt | 100 mt,
per m mt| 100 mt.
per mt. 100 mt.

per mt. 100 mt

100

| 100

| 100

50

:.10.

100

| 40 |

40 |



	070
	071

